DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Fee structure of B.Lib.L.Sc.(1* Sem.) (2024-25)

(a) Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

(b) Fee Code : T0350

(¢c) Other fee submission modes: Extension fee counter (available at Panjab University
premises)

(d) All admitted students are required to deposit fee by 02.09.2024 and submit the fee slip (on
the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in.
failing which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists.

Note: All students are advised to deposit admission fees only with their own name.

Students graduated from Panjab Admission Fee: Rs.15150/-
University ) '
LinktotheFeePortalhttps://payonline.puchd.a
c.in
Students graduated from the AdmissionFee:Rs.15150+Rs.2100(Migration
Universities other than P.U., Fee)=Rs.17250/-
Chandigarh Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in
SC students from Punjab, AdmissionFee:Rs.300/-
gradua‘ted from P~.U-=_ (subject to the provision of Residence Proof +Income
Chandigarh (Family income Certificate+ Category Certificate duly signed by
not more than RS. 2.50 lac.). Chief Judicial Magistrate)
Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in
SC students from Punjab and Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.2100 (migration fee) =
graduated from the Rs.2400/- (subject to the provision of Residence Proof
Universities other than P.U., +Income Certificate +Category Certificate duly signed
Chandigarh (Family income by Chief Judicial Magistrate)
not more than RS. 2.50 lac.). Link to the Fee
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.ac.in
For all B.Lib.I.Sc. students Rs.1000/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University
Library Science Student Association (i.e., Student Fund
Society).
In State Bank of India,
Account Name: PU LIB. SCI. STUDENT ASS.
AccountNo.: 10444984427
IFSCCode:SBIN0000742
(Please send receipt with names & transaction
number)




DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library &
Information Science (B.Lib.1.Sc.) 2024-25

02.09.2024
Ninth Waiting List
Open Selected
Overall
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
L. 2415010150 GEN ShivikaGawri Sat Paul Gawri 1605.45
2. 2415012831 BC,RAS Nisha Rani Rajinder Singh 1597.019
3. 2415005912 GEN Seetu BhagwanDass 1596
Open Waiting
Overall
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
4. 2415010362 SC Shweta Rani Devinder Singh 1592.85
> 2415012314 GEN HarvinderKashyap B R Kashyap 1591.68
6. 2415001974 GEN Harmandeep Singh Gurwinder Singh 1577.6
7. 2415000214 ST Kailash Veer Singh 1576.32
8. 2415004817 ST TanzinKhenchey Satish Kumar 1575
9. 2415020352 SC Vikramjeet Singh Gurtej Singh 1572.48
10. 2415011943 | BC,BAS,RAS ArchanaKamboyj Ved Pal 1571.935
I 2415005534 SC Amit Kumar Pritam Singh 1557.14
12. 2415014955 | GEN Amit Kumar Sanjay 1551.9
13. 2415008634 RAS,BC Vikram Singh Sultan Singh 1548.108
14. 2415012887 | BC SajanKamboj Baghel Chand 15477
13. 2415011702 | GEN ShalviSingla Janak Raj Singla 1544.571
16. 2415018575 GEN Manish Manoj Kumar 1544
17. 2415002014 | SC KushalRanga Jai Bhagwan 1540.8
18. 2415001162 ST Tenzin Paldon Tenzin Zangpo 1537.2




19.

2415013164 GEN Gurpreet Singh Sukhmandar Singh 1535.1
20. 2415000010 BC Sunaina Parveenkumar 1532.69
21 2415010593 BC,BAS,RAS HarmanpreetKamboj Ashok Kumar 1529.85
22. 2415019746 SC Nitish Kumar Bhushan Kumar 1528.8
23. 2415022378 GEN Ashwani Kumar Raj Kumar 1527.507
24. 2415009945 | DEF Milan Thanwal Kamaljit Singh 1526.7
25. 2415023419 GEN VaibhavNagori NarinderNagori 1523.55
26. 2415003035 | GEN Gagandesp Singh Guljar Singh 1521.6
27. 2415023084 GEN Arun Kumar Gandhi Sanjiv Kumar 1518.783
28. 2415001536 | BC,BAS,RAS Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1512
29. 2415012275 | SC Kuldeep Singh Lahora Singh 1512
30. 2415009169 | SC,BAS Gurmeet Singh Kala Singh 1507.895
31 2415005635 | SC Anritpal Singh Harbhajan Singh 1504
32. 2415006442 GEN Kanchan Devi Beant Singh 1492.8
33. 2415001855 | GEN Parasdeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 1485.6
34 2415000597 | GEN Atul Vijaypal 1471
35, 2415011681 | SC SimranpreetKaur Tarlochan Singh 1452.15
36. 2415010029 BC VarinderKamboj Ashok Kumar 1442.88
37 2415022942 GEN Manikaran Singh Balwinder Singh 1440
38. 2415009873 | BC Punit Thakur Dharamvir 1433.675
39. 2415008992 | SC Amarject Singh Manjeet Singh 1428
40. 2415011131 GEN Sarandeep Singh Harcharan Singh 1423.8
4l. 2415006418 | GEN EkraParveen Murad Ali 1418.55
42. 2415001016 SC,BAS Karamjeet Singh Desa Singh 1392.3
43. 2415009965 | GEN Ripudaman Singh Hardeep Singh 1378.08

Khattra Khattra

44. 2415010264 | SC Kuldeep Singh Sohan Singh 1362.9
4. 2415014130 | GEN RitikAtri Manoj Kumar 1357.65




46. 2415011202 | RAS,DEF Vinkesh Ramesh 1341.12
47. 2415020968 SC Varinder Kumar ChanderPrakash 1332.45
48. 2415001028 ST Ravi Meena Ram AvtarMeena 1318.752
49. 2415014980 GEN ArshdeepKaur Balwinder Singh 1312.5
>0. 2415009211 GEN NavdeepSinhmar Satbir Singh 1306
>1. 2415000032 | SC AnjuBala JiyaLal 1082.4
Backward Class (B.C.)
Selected
Sr. Overall
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
) 2415009223 BC Kushkaran Singh Ashwani Kumar 1602.098
Backward Class (B.C.) Waiting
Overall
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
. 2415011943 BC,BAS,RAS ArchanaKamboj Ved Pal 1571.935
5 2415008634 RAS,BC Vikram Singh Sultan Singh 1548.108
3 2415012887 BC SajanKamboj Baghel Chand 1547.7
4 2415000010 BC Sunaina Parveenkumar 1532.69
5 2415010593 BC,BAS,RAS HarmanpreetKamboj | Ashok Kumar 1529.85
2415001536 BC,BAS,RAS Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1512
6.
2415010029 BC Varinder Kamboj Ashok Kumar 1442.88
7.
g 2415009873 BC Punit Thakur Dharamvir 1433.675
Sd/-

Chairperson







